
Top Dog without JHT

2023 Top Dogs

Senior Division
Name Coronation 

Cup Shaw Cup
J.Q. 
Robertson 

President's 
Putter

Golden 
Jubilee

Captain’s 
Day

Lissaman 
Cup

Singles 
Match 
Play

Total

Ross Hood 12 12

Joe Goncalves 8 8

Peter Goodall 6 6

Roger Rojas 4 4

Richard Back 3 3

Tamas Ladacs 2 2

Pete Malla 1 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Junior Division
Name Coronation 

Cup Shaw Cup
J.Q. 
Robertson 

President's 
Putter

Golden 
Jubilee

Captain’s 
Day

Lissaman 
Cup

Singles 
Match 
Play

Total

Onursal Soyer 12 12

Gregory Jean-Baptiste 8 8

Oz Doyle 6 6

Nigel Ward 4 4

Rannesh Jansari 3 3

Dilip Mailvaganam 2 2

Julian James 1 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


